Halton Rex REE – Chilled beam
Overview
• Combined cooling, heating, and supply air unit for exposed installation
• In-built flexibility for easy and fast adaptation of operation during space layout and usage
changes
◦ Individually adjustable velocity conditions with Halton Velocity Control (HVC)
◦ Adjustment of velocity conditions in case of partition wall relocations with HVC
◦ Adjustable supply airflow rate for layout changes with Halton Air Quality (HAQ)

Each chilled beam is identifiable by a serial number printed on a label attached to the chilled beam.
32
Order code
REE-S-L-C; SP-TC-CT-AQ-VA-CO-CV-AC-ZT
Main options
N = Nozzle type
A Nozzle 1
B Nozzle 2
C Nozzle 3
D Nozzle 4
E Nozzle 5
L = Total length of beam [mm] 1200,+100, …, 4800
C = Effective length [coil/mm] 900, +100, …, 4500
33
Other options and accessories
SP = System package
N No
Y Yes
TC = Cooling/heating functions (coil
type)
C Cooling
H Cooling and heating
CV Cooling, with venting valves
HV Cooling and heating, with venting valves
CT = Connection type (air and
water)
S Air and water connections at the same end
O Air and water connections at the opposite ends
AQ = Air quality control (HAQ)
MA Manual (CAV)
MO Motorised (VAV)
RE Retrofit possibility
VA = Visual appearance
RO Rounded, oval perforation
RR Rounded, round perforation
AO Angular, oval perforation
AR Angular, round perforation
SO Square with fixed front panel, oval perforation
CO = Colour
SW Signal white (RAL 9003)
W Pure white (RAL 9010)
X Special colour (RAL xxxx)
CV = Control valves and actuators
NA Not assigned
DR1 RA-C, no actuator
DR2 RA-C, actuator TWA-A 24 V, NC
DR3 RA-C, actuator TWA-A 230 V, NC
34
DA1 AB-QM, no actuator
DA2 AB-QM, actuator TWA-Q 24 V, NC
DA3 AB-QM, actuator TWA-Q 230 V, NC
AC = Accessories
KH Cable tray
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes (ETO)
Sub products
DCB Duct cover
Order code example
REE-A-2400-2100; SP=N, TC=C, CT=S, AQ=MA, VA=RR, CO=SW, CV=DR2, AC=KH, ZT=N